LABORATORIES LTD.

Unichem Laboratories Limited

Statement of Unclaimed dividend amount consecutively for 7 years, whose shares are to be transferred to IEPF Suspense Account within 30
days from February 23, 2021

10000631
210000686
3/0000987
4/0001422
5/0001658
610001700
7/0001704
810001852
9/0001856
10/0001918
11/0002212
12|0002838
13/0002857
14/0004700
15/0005022
16/0005180
170007055
18|0007846
19/0082031
200086029
210089460

MAHENDRABHAI R.DESA
VITHALDAS M BAJAJ

BANSILAL KAKALMAL HEMWANI
AISHIRAM NOTANDAS RAJANI
BYRAM SORAB TARAPORE
AVNIBEN HEMANT LAKHIA
NATHALAL PRABHUDAS ZAVERI
PRAFULL MANGALDAS SHAH
PRAMODRAI MATUBHAI PANDYA
SHANTIDEVI CHHABRA

WALI AHMAD SIDDIQUI

S. OOMMEN

INDULAL PRANLAL SHAH

G SENTHAMARAI

VALSA JOSEPH

MALTI PRABHAKAR RAJADHYAKSHA
MANDODARIBEN L. MAHESHWARI
KUSUM CHHABRA

RAM ASREY PANDEY

PARESH M SEJPAL

JAYANT JAGDALE

6000
2000
7440
36000
18000
2160
45000
2160
10800
3600
18000
5200
400
2800
80
160
320
560
2000
1200
8000

6000
2000
7440
36000
18000
2160
45000
2160
10800
3600
18000
5200
400
2800
80
160
320
560
2000
1200
8000

3000
1000
3720
18000
9000
1080
22500
1080
5400
1800
9000
2600
200
1400
40
80
160
280
1000
600
4000

3000
1000
3720
18000
9000
1080
22500
1080
5400
1800
9000
2600
200
1400
40
80
160
280
1000
600
4000

4500
1500
5580
27000
13500
1620
33750
1620
8100
2700
13500
3900
300
2100
60
120
240
420
1500
900
6000

7500
2500
9300
45000
22500
2700
56250
2700
13500
4500
22500
6500
500
3500
100
200
400
700
2500
1500
10000

6000
2000
7440
36000
18000
2160
45000
2160
10800
3600
18000
5200
400
2800
80
160
320
560
2000
1200
8000

6000
2000
7440
36000
18000
2160
45000
2160
10800
3600
18000
5200
400
2800
80
160
320
560
2000
1200
8000

1500
500
1860
9000
4500
540
11250
540
2700
900
4500
1300
100
700
20
40
80
140
500
300
2000





